
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120459 Date: 05.05.2021

Collective No.: 0000202375
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 15.05.2021
Our Reference: jcfp

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3068140 841360
10

PUMP FOR MOLASSES 3 EA 28.05.2021 MF03 SPG000003

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120459
Date: 05.05.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3068140 PUMP FOR MOLASSES

Plant: MF03 Cattel Feed Plant, Jagudan Cattle feed plant,,Jagudan,382710

-Rotary internal Gear Pump For Molasis Tranfer
-SIZE : LINE SIZE 2.5" ( section & discharge)
-CAP: 15KLPH At 500Rpm
-HEAD: 25 MTR
-DELIVERY PRESSURE: 6 to 8 KG/CM2
-MOUNTING FOOT:
-RPM:500
-MOC:CAST IRON
-Density:1.3 TO 1.5
-MOLASSES VISCOCITY:5-15 PAS AT STP
-FOR MOLLASSES TRANFER
-For Any Clarification In This Regads You May Contact: -
P.K Chaudhary 9662027387

-NOTE: ONLY PUMP, NO NEED OF BASE OR MOTOR

Kindly Contact Mr. Prakash Chaudhary 96620 27387 [for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical Discussion only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


